

4435 W 200N Lagrange, IN 46761

Phone: 260-768-7074 Fax Email: Orders

COMPANY

CREDIT APPLICATION

Email this application to orders@gingerich-leather.com Must be submitted with resale license and first order.

Fax: 260–7683107 Email: Orders@gingerich-leather.com	Gingerich Sales Re	ep:
COMPANY INFORMATION		
COMPANY NAME:		TAX ID:
ADDRESS:	CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
EMAIL:	PHONE:	
FAX:	ENTITY TYPE:	YEAR INCORPORATED:
OFFICER NAME:	TITLE:	PHONE:
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTACT:		PHONE:
BANK REFERENCE		
BANK NAME:	BUS REP NAME:	
ADDRESS:	CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
EMAIL:	PHONE:	
BUSINESS TRADE REFERENCES	(OTHER FR COMPANIES CAN	NOT BE LISTED AS REFERENCES)
1) COMPANY NAME:		ACCNT #:
ADDRESS:	CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
EMAIL:	PHONE:	
2) COMPANY NAME:		ACCNT #:
ADDRESS:	CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
EMAIL:	PHONE:	
3) COMPANY NAME:		ACCNT #:
ADDRESS:	CITY/STATE/ZIP:	

PHONE: EMAIL:

I hereby authorize the above business/bank/company/individual to do business with Gingerich Leathergoods, LLC Please supply Gingerich Leathergoods, LLC with credit references pertaining to the above business, including bank and personal information. Terms for all purchases shall be net 30 days, unless specified otherwise. All orders are F.O.B. Lagrange, IN. All returned merchandise must be preceded by a Return Merchandise Authorization (RMA) Form and subsequently issued RMA number by Gingerich Leathergoods, LLC prior to acceptance. Returned merchandise is subject to a 20% restocking fee. Please note that pricing is subject to change without written notice. Gingerich Leathergoods, LLC products are warranted against manufacturing defects only. We assume no responsibility over the use or application of any product. No warranty is given to the use, application, or performance of products. The purchase of any product from Gingerich Leathergoods, LLC shall be deemed to be an open account as Indiana Law defines that term. All purchases from Gingerich Leathergoods, LLC shall be interpreted under Indiana law and shall be subject to the jurisdiction of the Indiana courts. I hereby agree to make payments on my account within the established terms of the account. Should I default in payment on my account, I agree to pay all service charges and/or legal fees associated in collection of my account.

The above information is herewith submitted for the purpose of opening an account with Gingerich Leathergoods, LLC and I hereby certify this information to be true.

SIGNATURE: ______ TITLE: ______

PRINTED NAME: _____ DATE: _____